Grand National Cross Country Series
FL

01-Pro

1 1
205050

3 4

4 5

5 14
6,08

7/ 18
§ 6

9 35
100 12
11 34
1219
13 9
14 31
15 206
16 201
1758
18 51
19 204
2013
21 283
02-2st 250
1 112
2 154
3 30
4 61
SENED 8
6. 29
7 83
8 33
9 91
10 25
11 56
12 584
13 41
03-Open A
1 155
2R
3 285
4 294
5 183
6 511
7 140
8 47
9 111
10 60
11 98
12 63
13 700
14 262
15 500
16 195
175592
18 94
19 845
04-25t200
1 128
2 308
3 88
05-2st 250
1 65
) 168
3 194
4 813
5 274
6L 27

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Round 1 - Okeechobee,

March 5 & 6,
QUAD RESULTS

Bill Ballance
William Yokley
Matthew Smiley
Bradley Page
Chris Borich
Kim Kuhnle

Jeff Seegott
Bryan Baker
Andris Lagzdins
Santo Derisi
Bryan Hulsey
Johnny Gallagher
Justin Brown
Rob Hertz

Dave Grimm Jr
Brandon Carter
Jared Huffman
Todd Knippenberg
Jim Edwards
Daniel Destefano
Larry Johnson

A

Wes McGlumphy
Tyson Thomas
Randy Ervin
Corey Cumpston
Rickie Davis
Kevin Wall
Darrell Maples
Chris Earlywine
Kevin Wise
Steve Bewley II
Brian Vasko
Daniel Harris
Bart Webster

David Anderson
Scott Fleischhauer
Gary White
Charles Holzschuher
Justin Savoie
Richard Stanley
Michael Lucas
Michael Benson
Jeremy Lucas
Richard Cecco
Eddie Newby
Frank Grimplin
Todd MacDonald
John Dawson
Jason Lewis
Christopher Kerr
Sean Campbell
Danny Tunks
Dave Heider

B

Curtis Walraven
Frank Campbell
Nikki Earlywine

B

Wes Stone
Charles Smith
James Lyles Jr
Casey Fox
Jeremey Reeves
Nate Deshong

Oakland
Tompkinsville
Saylorsburg
Mount Hermon
Sunbury
Newbury
Burton
Centerview
Baltimore
Casar

Villa Ridge
Aurora
Youngstown
Brookhaven
New Castle
Plainfield
Fleming
Cumberland
Baden

West Paterson
Belpre

Belpre
Sunbury
Oakland
Cameron
Rienzi
Poland
Woodbridge
Oxford

0il City
Indianapolis
Eighty Four
Upperco

2001

IN
PA
MD

New Cumberland WV

Hobart IN
Mulberry IN
New Market AL
Winter Haven EL
Seffner EL
Corydon KY
Lykens PA
Bruceton Mills WV
Lykens PA
Numidia PA
Thomtown IN
Vanderbilt PA
Marietta sSC
Plant City El
London KY
Parkersburg wv
Brownsburg IN
Greenwood IN
Cincinnatus NY
Dallas GA
West Palm Beach FL
Laurel IN
Port Carbon EIY
Damascus MD
Fort Myers FL
Cameron wv
Wilkinson IN
Westminster MD

HON

ROL
ROL
LAE
YAM
YAM
ROL
HON
ROL
HON
PRE
LAE
LAE
HON
HON
LSR

HON
ROL
HON

ROL

HON
HON
LSR
HON
LAE
ROL
HON
LAE
LAE
HON
LSR

HON
HON

HON
YAM
LSR

HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
ROL

HON
YAM
ROL

HON

LAE
YAM
HON

ROL

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
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1:56:38
1:56:40
2:00:39
2:01:29
2:02:29
2:02:32
2:03:31
2:04:07
2:04:48
2:05:24
2:06:39
2:08:22
2:08:43
2:13:22
2:14:53
2:15:53
2:19:17.
2:31:38
1:56:47
1:16:49
0:58:03

2:07:54
2:08:01
2:09:38
2:10:18
2:15:07
2:19:14
2:22:54
1:59:34
1:27:13
1:49:31
2:23:47
0:54:30
0:35:41

2:05:05
2:09:37
2:12:27
2315507
2:17:03
2:17:21
2:18:52
2:20:09
2:20:15
2:20:47
1:50:02
1:54:55
2:09:41
1:28:18
1:36:49
1:54:41
2:05:28
0:53:31
0:34:31

2:16:36
1:55:01
1:59:10

2:09:00
2:10:07
2:12:59
2:13:22
1:49:47
1:58:03

7 251 David Kyte

S 248 George Hickey
9 279 Michael Stephens
10 273 Josh McMasters
06-Open B

i 240 Michael Faulk

2 190 Bryan Pierce

3 247 Michael Kyte

4 249 Benjamin Hott

5 245 Justin Wood

6 212 Brian Shaw

7 271 Shey Gahimer

S 164 Jon Stalnaker

9 160 Carl Kelsey

10 811 William Gough
11 310 Brian Neighbors
12 217 John Martel

13 244 Mark Bradley
14 221 Dennis Switzer
15 161 Charles Musser
16 280 Andrew Will

17 196 Darrell Asher

18 241 Scott Cupp

19 276 Andrew Joiner
20 253 Michael Mcllrath
07-4st Mod

I 21 Robin Page

2 82 Jeremy Rice'

3 215 David Muchisko Jr
4 185 Wyatt Westmoreland
S 58 Mike Andrews

6 259 Ryan Lane

7 198 Tom Repkoe

8 414 Thomas Barrett
9 211 Justin Asplin

10 289 Darrin Jumper
11 210 Shane Younger
12 163 Jarred Yoder

13 62 Nathan Smith
14 101 Jason McCormic
15 261 Eric Lafferty

16 411 Shon Franklin
17 255 Darren Baker

18 23 Timothy Lenig Jr
19 20 Gregory Trew
20 132 EdDwyer

21 122 Daniel Koenig
08-4st Stock

1 252 Eric Meranda

2 205 Luke Cox

3 172 Sam Henderson
4 208 Robert Bell

5 214 Joseph Martinez
6 269 Kurt Bothnell

7 113 David McCarroll
8 266 Robert Walden
9 149 Kyle Crandall
09-Junior

1 181 Jake Kron

2 86 Lenny Ketchum
3 175 Robert English
4 129 Keith McCloud
S 184 Jason Shelton

6 999 Paul Kowcheck
7 72  Peter Stadtmueller
8 351 David Kranich

9 220 Joseph Fike

10 103 Brad Macr

11 116 Scott Gibson

12 272 David Pinto

13 312 John East

14 666 Dan Dayak

North East
Newark
Finksburg
Kingman

Connersville
Indianapolis
Elkton
Baltimore
Cameron
Franklin
Greenwood
Williamstown
Mount Airy
Morganfield
Warrensburg

KY
MO

Royal Palm Bch FL
West Palm Beach FL

Williamstown
Germantown
Manchester
Indianapolis
Morgantown
Westminster
Ocoec

Tompkinsville
Fombell
Merrittstown
Traveler Rest
Kingsville
Oaktown
Jamison
Canastota
Birch Tree
Newville
West Plains
Hartville
Columbus
Ashland
Vincennes
Newton
Centerview
Shamokin
Middleburg
Mansfield
Grove City

Chesterfield
Petersburg
Eighty Four
Brazil

Port Elizabeth
Loganville
Danville
Loganville
Sherburne

Cortland
Fort Myers
Metamora
Strawplains
Fort Myers
Avella

Erie
Norton
Fredericktown
Wheeling
Diamond
Taniment
Shelbyville
Avella

KY
MD
MD
IN
wv
MD
EE

KY
PA
PA

sl

NI
GA
IN
GA
NY

HON
HON
HON
HON

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
LSR

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON
YAM

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
YAM
CAN

LAE

HON
HON
ROL

HON
HON
BMS

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
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10-Vet

290 Travis Hill

54 Blaine Shick
510 Terry Lee Slater
193 Steve Hesters
199 Scott Pflum

250 Curtis Forrester
278 Roy Jemnberg
295 Eric Ducrou

67 Mark Kunkel

10 197 Matthew Zeleski
11 209 Thomas Crockett
12 96  Jeff Shaffer

13 331 Joseph Oryl

0~V B W
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11-Senior

39  Jay Poole

50 Ronald Martin
43  John Gallagher
171 Joseph Moulton
234 Philip Olsovsky
228 Jake Payne Jr
303 Donald Mathiesen
281 William Johnson
9 70  John Coulter

10 226 Robert Gibson
11 299 Rick Dubrueler
12 102 Bill Cole

(=R B S L

1 79  Stephanie Parton
2 Nicole Pennycook
3 69 Traci Lenig Cecco
4 117 Lisa McCampbell
5 229 Heidi Landon

6 213 Angel Atwell

13-Util Stk

134 Al Colter

85 Mike Penland
107 Brock Parker
282 Rick Erickson
268 Roland Suiter
330 Will Butler

N AW =

14-Util Mod

1 144 Chris Smolar

2 80 Richard Travalena
3 238 Curtis Cooper

4 131 Michael Savage

15-Util Unl
325
123
125
307
275
340
237
333
115

0 336

Richard Brown Jr
Brian Guinter
William Guinter
Michael Wichman
Jon Scott Heaton
Tim French

Neil Belcher

Brad Dagley
Jeremy Benson
Todd Myers

=0 00~ O\ W B W R

16-2st Novice

182 Steven Leckie
179 Chris Howard
192 Bradley Brown
180 Shannon Pence
242 Tyler Leben
246 Kyle Wood
173 Ken Ferman II
170 Justin Quick
342 Joey Loy

301 Durwin Tyner
264 David Martin
317 Robert Adams
265 Robert Averette
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—
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Valencia
Cranberry
Germanton
Auburndale
Connersville
Elkton

Port Charlotte
Cape Coral
Estero
Bethlehem
Pompano Beach
Akron

Cape Coral

Indianapolis
Morgantown
Aurora
Lehigh Acres
Allentown
Laurens
Cocoa
Lowell
North Royalton
Wildebran
Naples
Canton

Dayton
Cape May
Shamokin
Townsend
Ashford
Kennerdell

Haddock
Rabun Gap
Cherokee
Monroe
Palmyra
Lorida

West Paterson
Perryopolis
Loganville
Dellslow

Waveland
Barberton
Barberton
Ormond Beach
Boca Raton
Waveland
Kimberton
‘Waveland
Bruceton Mills
Waveland

Cape Coral
Georgetown
Auburndale
Clay City
Fort Pierce
Cameron
Metamora
Franklin
New Martinsville
Okeechobee
Vero Beach
Minerva
Vero Beach

OH
NJ
PA

CT.
PA

FL

HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
PRD

HON
HON
LSR

HON

HON

YAM
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
SUZ

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL.
POL
POL
POL
POL

HON
HON

HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
POL

KAW
HON
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2:14:53
2:16:10
2:20:17
1:56:12
1:56:36
1:58:21
1:59:56
2:03:34
2:08:12
2:15:14
2:16:01
2:18:28
2:08:29

1:57:15
2:00:16
2:06:03
2:10:29
2:1:5511
2:16:40
135815
1:58:40
2:02:49
2:07:43
1:14:39
2:12:17

2:09:38
2:12:37
1:43:18
1:53:33
1:54:45
2:16:46

2:16:53
1:53:39
1:59:22
2:06:58
2:07:40
2:16:59

1:58:23
2:06:02
2:07:18
2:09:41

1:52:28
1:53:29
5331
1:55:56
1=57:57
2:02:44
2:03:19
2:04:20
2:09:23
2:15:08

2:07:35
2:10:13
2:12:21
2:31:07
1:45:33
1:50:22
155236
1:52:42
1:56:48
1:18:00
0:45:20
0:47:12
1:09:36

17-4st

260
296
298
203
293
191
216
257
9 300
10 239
11 258
1285933
1815235
14 230
15 200
16 292
175177
188739
19 315
20 747
218931
22 309
23 267
24 263
25+ 297
26 218
27 174

0O BN

Novice

Derek Fisher
Ronald Lithgow
Tyler Wischmeier
Ryan Reed

Chris Darlage
Joseph Williams
Chris Thielemann
Roger Flannery
Brian Kopec
David Kelsch
Scott Eineman
Derek Williams
Kevin Haynes
Jeremy Hintz
Brian Carpenter
Scott Miller

Sean Hennessy
Robert Paddock Jr
Chris Conklin
Nick Adams
David Hogan
Shane Bohnell
Jason Julin
Darrell Martin
Jeffrey Lindberg
Todd Zuesmer
Robert Obrick

18-Super Senior

1 137
2e1ds
3 139

Thomas Waybright
Jay Condon
Fred Savage

19-First Year

207
176
188
287
189
178
223
284
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Ryan Remek
Anthony Rosati
Mark Rhodes
Mike Loran
Gregory Blizzard
Stephen Beyer
Michael Warren
Patrick Gammage

Bill Ballance
William Yokley
Matthew Smiley
Bradley Page
Chris Borich

Kim Kuhnle

Jeff Seegott

Bryan Baker
Andris Lagzdins
David Anderson
Santo Derisi
Bryan Hulsey
Wes McGlumphy
Tyson Thomas
Johnny Gallagher
Justin Brown
Scott Fleischhauer
Randy Ervin
Corey Cumpston
Robin Page

Gary White
Jeremy Rice

Rob Hertz

David Muchisko Jr
Wyatt Westmoreland
Dave Grimm Jr
Travis Hill

Rickie Davis
Charles Holzschuher
Brandon Carter
Blaine Shick
Mike Andrews
Justin Savoie

Evansville N
Kittanning PA
Scottsburg N
Sherrills Ford NC
Seymour IN
Jupiter FL
Tallahassee ElS
McKee KY
Fort Myers FL,
Liberty IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Loganville GA
Lancaster OH
Denver NC
Davie EL
Cape Coral EL
Beech Grove IN
New Martinsville WV
Indianapolis IN
Mooresville N
New Martinsville WV
Vero Beach JEIES
Vero Beach FL
Jupiter EL
West Palm Beach FL
Shamokin PA
Caledonia OH
Westminster MD
Morgantown wv
Boca Raton JHE;
Cape Coral EL
Woodbine MD
Bismack MD
New Windsor MD
Cape Coral FL
Chepachet RI
Lake Placid EI;
Oakland KY
Tompkinsville  KY
Saylorsburg PA
Mount Hermon KY
Sunbury PA
Newbury OH
Burton OH
Centerview MO
Baltimore MD
Hobart IN
Casar NC
Villa Ridge MO
Belpre OH
Sunbury PA
Aurora OH
Youngstown OH
Mulberry IN
QOakland MD
Cameron A%
Tompkinsville  KY
New Market AL
Fombell PA
Brookhaven PA
Merrittstown PA
Traveler Rest sC
New Castle PA
Valencia PA
Rienzi MS
Winter Haven FL
Plainfield IN
Cranberry PA
Kingsville MD
Seffner FL

HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON

YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

LAE
YAM
YAM

HON
SUZ

HON
BOM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM

HON
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2:04:06
2:06:02
2:06:50
2:08:26
2:09:22
2:09:34
2:10:01
2:10:40
2:11:06
2:14:36
2:23:30
1:44:43
1:47:42
1:49:19
1:50:04
1:52:47
2:05:31
2:05:57
2:08:40
2:18:01
1:10:25
1:15:12
1:24:16
1:35:09
1:46:10
0:42:22
0:47:43

2:11:34
2:05:32
2:09:57

2:11:10
2:23:929
1:44:53
1:48:15
1:50:29
1:51:37
2:14:45
2:12:08

1:56:38
1:56:40
2:00:39
2:01:29
2:02:29
2:02:32
2:03:31
2:04:07
2:04:48
2:05:05
2:05:24
2:06:39
2:07:54
2:08:01
2:08:22
2:08:43
2:09:37
2:09:38
2:10:18
2:10:50
2:12:27
2213515
221899
2:13:42
2:14:18
2:14:53
2:14:53
2:15:07
2:15:07
2:15:53
2:16:10
2:16:14
2:17:03



108
110
111

511

272
212
271

Richard Stanley
Ryan Lane

Tom Repkoe
Thomas Barrett
Michael Lucas
Kevin Wall

Jared Huffman
Michael Benson
Jeremy Lucas
Terry Lee Slater
Richard Cecco
Darrell Maples
Todd Knippenberg
Eddie Newby
Michael Faulk
Justin Asplin
Jake Kron

Frank Grimplin
Darrin Jumper
Lenny Ketchum
Shane Younger
Steve Hesters
Scott Pflum

Jim Edwards
Jarred Yoder
Nathan Smith
Jay Poole

Robert English
Jason McCormic
Eric Lafferty
Curtis Forrester
Keith McCloud
Chris Earlywine
Roy Jernberg
Ronald Martin
Shon Franklin
Eric Ducrou
Derek Fisher
Jason Shelton
Paul Kowcheck
Bryan Pierce
Peter Stadtmueller
Ronald Lithgow
John Gallagher
David Kranich
Tyler Wischmeier
Joseph Fike
Steven Leckie
Michael Kyte
Brad Macr

Mark Kunkel
Ryan Reed

Wes Stone

Scott Gibson
Chris Darlage
Joseph Williams
Stephanie Parton
Todd MacDonald
Chris Thielemann
Charles Smith
Chris Howard
Benjamin Hott
Justin Wood
Joseph Moulton
Roger Flannery
Eric Meranda
Brian Kopec
Ryan Remek
Thomas Waybright
Bradley Brown
Darren Baker
Nicole Pennycook
James Lyles Jr
Casey Fox

Luke Cox

David Pinto
Brian Shaw

Shey Gahimer

Corydon
Oaktown
Jamison
Canastota
Lykens
Poland
Fleming
Bruceton Mills
Lykens
Germanton
Numidia
Woodbridge
Cumberland
Thorntown
Connersville
Birch Tree
Cortland
Vanderbilt
Newville
Fort Myers
West Plains
Auburndale
Connersville
Baden
Hartville
Columbus
Indianapolis
Metamora
Ashland
Vincennes
Elkton
Strawplains
Oxford

Port Charlotte
Morgantown
Newton
Cape Coral
Evansville
Fort Myers
Avella
Indianapolis
Erie
Kittanning
Aurora
Norton
Scottsburg
Fredericktown
Cape Coral
Elkton
Wheeling
Estero
Sherrills Ford
Port Carbon
Diamond
Seymour
Jupiter
Dayton
Marietta
Tallahassee
Damascus
Georgetown
Baltimore
Cameron
Lehigh Acres
McKee
Chesterfield
Fort Myers
Boca Raton
Caledonia
Auburndale
Centerview
Cape May
Fort Myers
Cameron
Petersburg
Taniment
Franklin
Greenwood

PA
NY
PA

OH
wVv

NC

NJ

LSR
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
LSR
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
LAE
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
ROL
ROL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
BMS
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

ROL

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

YAM
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2:17:21
2:19:23
2:18:33
2:18:36
2:18:52
2:19:14
2:19:17
2:20:09
2:20:15
2:20:17
2:20:47
2:22:54
2:31:38
1:50:02
1:53:09
1:53:48
1:54:09
1:54:55
1655325
1:55:28
1:56:11
1:56:12
1:56:36
1:56:47
1:56:48
1:57:06
1:57:15
1:58:07
1:58:10
1:58:13
1:58:21
1:59:20
1:59:34
1:59:56
2:00:16
2:01:09
2:03:34
2:04:06
2:04:11
2:04:45
2:04:54
2:05:53
2:06:02
2:06:03
2:06:48
2:06:50
2:07:09
2:07:35
2:07:37
2:07:52
2:08:12
2:08:26
2:09:00
2:09:15
2:09:22
2:09:34
2:09:38
2:09:41
2:10:01
2:10:07
2:10:13
2:10:13
2:10:21
2:10:29
2:10:40
2:10:56
2:11:06
2:11:10
2:11:34
2:12:21
2:12:34
251112237,
#12:59
2:13:22
2:13:50
2:13:50
2:14:01
2:14:08

(3]

112
113
114
115
116
11117/
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
151
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
Sl
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

239
234
197
164
209
128
228
134
172
208
160

176
258
180
13

91

262
331,
500
69

233
188
242
235
287
214

292
325
173
170
123
125

229
244
308
221
307
113
342
266
275
277
303
144
281

161
107
149
340
70

251
237
333

177
143
232

282
238
268
226

David Kelsch
Philip Olsovsky
Matthew Zeleski
Jon Stalnaker
Thomas Crockett
Curtis Walraven
Jake Payne Jr

Al Colter

Sam Henderson
Robert Bell

Carl Kelsey

Jeff Shaffer
Anthony Rosati
Scott Eineman
Shannon Pence
Daniel Destefano
Kevin Wise

John Dawson
John East

Jason Lewis
Traci Lenig Cecco
Derek Williams
Mark Rhodes
Tyler Leben
Kevin Haynes
Mike Loran
Joseph Martinez
Jeremy Hintz
Steve Bewley II
William Gough
Jeremey Reeves
Brian Neighbors
Brian Carpenter
Kyle Wood
Gregory Blizzard
John Martel
Stephen Beyer
Scott Miller
Richard Brown Jr
Ken Ferman II
Justin Quick
Brian Guinter
William Guinter
Lisa McCampbell
Mike Penland
Kurt Bothnell
Christopher Kerr
Heidi Landon
Mark Bradley
Frank Campbell
Dennis Switzer
Michael Wichman
David McCarroll
Joey Loy

Robert Walden
Jon Scott Heaton
Nate Deshong
Donald Mathiesen
Chris Smolar
William Johnson
Nikki Earlywine
Charles Musser
Brock Parker
Kyle Crandall
Tim French

John Coulter
David Kyte

Neil Belcher
Brad Dagley
Sean Campbell
Sean Hennessy
Jay Condon
Robert Paddock Jr
Richard Travalena
Rick Erickson
Curtis Cooper
Roland Suiter
Robert Gibson

Liberty
Allentown
Bethlehem
Williamstown
Pompano Beach
Dallas
Laurens
Haddock
Eighty Four
Brazil

Mount Airy
Akron

Cape Coral
Indianapolis
Clay City
West Paterson
0Oil City

Plant City
Shelbyville
London
Shamokin
Indianapolis
Woodbine
Fort Pierce
Loganville
Bismack

Port Elizabeth
Lancaster
Indianapolis
Morganfield
Wilkinson
Warrensburg
Denver
Cameron
New Windsor
Royal Palm Bch
Cape Coral
Davie
Waveland
Metamora
Franklin
Barberton
Barberton
Townsend
Rabun Gap
Loganville
Parkersburg
Ashford

PA
PA
wv
EE

FL

IN
IN
OH
OH
N
GA
GA
wv
CE

West Palm Beach FL
West Palm Beach FL

Williamstown
Ormond Beach
Danville

New Martinsville
Loganville
Boca Raton
‘Westminster
Cocoa

West Paterson
Lowell

Laurel
Germantown
Cherokee
Sherburne
Waveland
North Royalton
North East
Kimberton
Waveland
Brownsburg
Cape Coral
Westminster
Beech Grove
Perryopolis
Monroe
Loganville
Palmyra
Wildebran

KY
EL
IN
WV
GA
EIE
MD
FL
NJ
OH
IN
MD
NC
NYz
IN
OH
PA
IN
IN
ElL
PA
(631
GA
TN
NC

YAM

HON

LSR

YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
POL

YAM
HON
POL

POL

HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
POL

HON
HON
YAM
POL

YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
CAN
POL

HON
HON
POL

POL

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM

HON

LWWWLWLWWWWLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWUWWLWLLWLWWWLWLWLWWWUWWWWLWWWLWWLWWWWWWWLWWWWLWWWWLWWWLWWARNADRSDRDNARRADDDAMNADN-SDNDN

2:14:36
2150
2:15:14
2:15:34

._,
o
=)
=

:16:36
:16:40
:116:53

—_—
~
D =
h W

(SO S I SO I S I SO I S )

15572517
1:58:03
1:58:15
1:58:23
1:58:40
1:59:10
1:59:10
1:59:22
2:01:41
2:02:44
2:02:49
2:02:57
2:03:19
2:04:20
2:05:28
2:05:31
2:05:32
2:05:57
2:06:02
2:06:58
2:07:18
2:07:40
2:07:43



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

331
3il5
115
131
139
223
336
213
330
747
280
196
56

94

584
283
23

231
299
309
301
267
241
263
297
284
102
845
41

20

218
132
264
317
174
122
276
248
299
253
273
265
666

Joseph Oryl
Chris Conklin
Jeremy Benson
Michael Savage
Fred Savage
Michael Warren
Todd Myers
Angel Atwell
Will Butler

Nick Adams
Andrew Will
Darrell Asher
Brian Vasko
Danny Tunks
Daniel Harris
Larry Johnson
Timothy Lenig Jr
David Hogan
Rick Dubrueler
Shane Bohnell
Durwin Tyner
Jason Julin

Scott Cupp
Darrell Martin
Jeffrey Lindberg
Patrick Gammage
Bill Cole

Dave Heider
Bart Webster
Gregory Trew
Todd Zuesmer
Ed Dwyer

David Martin
Robert Adams
Robert Obrick
Daniel Koenig
Andrew Joiner
George Hickey
Michael Stephens
Michael Mcllrath
Josh McMasters
Robert Averette .
Dan Dayak -

Cape Coral FL
New Martinsville WV
Bruceton Mills WV
Dellslow wv
Morgantown wv
Chepachet RI
Waveland IN
Kennerdell PA
Lorida FL
Indianapolis IN
Manchester MD
Indianapolis IN
Eighty Four PA
Greenwood IN
Upperco MD
Belpre OH
Shamokin PA
Mooresville IN
Naples FL
New Martinsville WV
Okeechobee EL
Vero Beach EIS
Morgantown wv
Vero Beach FL
Jupiter EL
Lake Placid EL
Canton OH
Cincinnatus NY
New Cumberland WV
Middleburg B
West Palm Beach FL
Mansfield OH
Vero Beach EL
Minerva OH
Shamokin PA
Grove City PA
Westminster MD
Newark DE
Finksburg - MD
Ocoec EI
Kingman IN
Vero Beach FL
Avella PA
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